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London Wildlife Trust events  

Spring and summer 2015 
Attend our free walks and get to know your local wildlife. We’ll help you to discover ancient woodland wildflowers, bats, owls and butterflies 

and teach you how to identify trees and birdsong. Booking is not necessary unless stated. Meeting point for Sydenham Hill Wood events is inside 

the Crescent Wood Road entrance. If you would like to make a contribution to London Wildlife Trust donations are welcome but not compulsory. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Birds of Dulwich 
Tuesday 10th March 2015  
14:00-15:00 
Dulwich Library 
 
The Dawn Chorus 
Saturday 2nd May 2015  
04:45-07:00 
Sydenham Hill Wood  
 
Evening bird walk 
Thursday 14th May 2015  
19:00-21:00 
Sydenham Hill Wood 
 
Spring walk 
Saturday 16th May 2015  
10:30-12:30 
Dog Kennel Hill Wood & Green Dale 
 

 
 Email dgreenwood@wildlondon.org.uk to join our events and newsletter 

mailing list. Events subject to change and cancellation 

© John Walsh 

Wildflower walk 
Sunday 14th June 2015  
14:00-16:00 
Sydenham Hill Wood 
 
Evening tree walk 
Thursday 18th June 2015  
19:00-21:00 
Sydenham Hill Wood 
 
Nunhead Cemetery bat walk 
Friday 26th June 2015  
21:00-22:30 
Nunhead Cemetery 
 
Bat, moth and owl prowl 
Friday 3rd July 2015  
21:00-22:30 
Sydenham Hill Wood 
 
 
 

 

Butterfly walk 
Sunday 12th July 2015  
14:00-16:00 
Sydenham Hill Wood 
 
A History of Sydenham Hill Wood 
Tuesday 11th August 2015 
14:00-15:00 
Dulwich Library 
 
Bug day 
Thurs 13th August 2015  
11:00-15:00 
Sydenham Hill Wood 
 
Great North Wood walk 
Sat 15th August 2015  
12:00-16:00 
One Tree Hill – Crystal Palace Park 
 
 


